date 01/15/2024
page 1 of 11
SERIES: PTN16 | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY POTENTIOMETER
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• single and dual section control
• carbon element
• center detent option

CUI DEVICES | SERIES: PTN16 | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY POTENTIOMETER date 01/15/2024 | page 2 of 11
cuidevices.com
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PTN16 - X XXX X XX XX X X
Detent:
1 = No Detent
2 = Center Detent
Terminal Configuration:
A= Vertical, 12.5 mm
      terminals
B= Vertical, 18 mm
      terminals  Height
C= Vertical 15 mm
       solder  tabs
D= Horizontal, rear
      facing solder tabs
E= Horizontal, front
      facing terminals
F= Horizontal, rear
      facing terminals
Number of Sections:
1 = Single
2 = Dual
3 = With Switch
Shaft Length:
15 = 15 mm
20 = 20 mm
25 = 25 mm
30 = 30 mm Shaft Style:
D = D-Cut
K1 = Metal knurled 18 tooth
Resistance Taper:
A = Logarithmic
B = Linear
C = Reverse Logarithmic
Resistance:
01 = 1 kΩ
02 = 2 kΩ
05 = 5 kΩ
10 = 10 kΩ
20 = 20 kΩ
25 = 25 kΩ
50 = 50 kΩ
100 = 100 kΩ
200 = 200 kΩ
500 = 500 kΩ
11 = 1 MΩ
22 = 2 MΩ
SCHEMATIC/TAPERS
2
31
Resistance Table
Resistance (KΩ) Code
1 01
2 02
5 05
10 10
20 20
25 25
50 50
100 100
200 200
500 500
1,000 11
2,000 22